
GATE 2024  PAID BATCH SCHEDULE  (Fluid Mechanics )
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT Topic TEACHER 
20 Jan Friday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Introduction To Fluid Mechanics Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
21 Jan Saturday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Introduction To Fluid Mechanics Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
22 Jan Sunday OFF
23 Jan Monday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Fluid Properties-1 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
24 Jan Tuesday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Fluid Properties-2 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
25 Jan Wednesday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Fluid Properties-3 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
26 Jan Thursday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Fluid Properties-4 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
27 Jan Friday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Fluid Properties-5 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
28 Jan Saturday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Fluid Properties-6 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
29 Jan Sunday OFF
30 Jan Monday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Fluid Properties-7 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
31 Jan Tuesday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Fluid Properties-8 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
1 Feb Wednesday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Fluid Properties-9 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
2 Feb Thursday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Fluid Properties-10 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
3 Feb Friday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Fluid Properties-11 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
4 Feb Saturday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Fluid Properties-12 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
5 Feb Sunday OFF
6 Feb Monday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Fluid Properties-13 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
7 Feb Tuesday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Fluid Properties-14 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
8 Feb Wednesday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Fluid Properties-15 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
9 Feb Thursday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Introduction to Fluid Statics Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
10 Feb Friday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Pressure Measurement-1 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
11 Feb Saturday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Pressure Measurement-2 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
12 Feb Sunday OFF
13 Feb Monday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Pressure Measurement-3 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 



14 Feb Tuesday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Pressure Measurement-4 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
15 Feb Wednesday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Pressure Measurement-5 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
16 Feb Thursday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Hydrostatic Forces-1 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
17 Feb Friday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Hydrostatic Forces-2 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
18 Feb Saturday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Hydrostatic Forces-3 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
19 Feb Sunday OFF
20 Feb Monday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Hydrostatic Forces-4 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
21 Feb Tuesday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Hydrostatic Forces-4 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
22 Feb Wednesday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Buoyancy & Floatation-1 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
23 Feb Thursday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Buoyancy & Floatation-2 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
24 Feb Friday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Buoyancy & Floatation-3 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 
25 Feb Saturday 07:00 PM-09:00PM Fluid Mechanics Buoyancy & Floatation-4 Yogesh Tyagi Sir 


